
American Burying Beetle Permittees
Provided by the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Below is a comprehensive list of individuals/companies in the surrounding area that currently hold permits for surveying for American burying beetles. The company you 
choose is solely at your discretion. The Service will not provide recommendations or advice as to which company to choose, nor will we provide any guarantees as to the 

quality of work. The Services only role in this matter is to provide a list of individuals/companies legally authorized to survey for the beetle.
Contact Information

Company
Principal 
Officer

State 
Permitted 
In Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email

Ana Hiott Ana Hiott OK, AR 917 South Ponca Ave Norman OK 73071 405-321-7965 NA kikiandbill@cox.net
Cherokee Nation Pat Gwin OK PO Box 948 Tahlequah OK 74465 Pat-Gwin@cherokee.org

Conners State College Stuart Woods OK 2501 North 41st Street Muskogee OK 74403 918-687-6747 NA swoods@connorsstate.edu
Eagle Environmental, 
Inc. Steve Votaw

OK, AR, 
TX, KS PO Box 780 Owasso OK 74055 918-272-7656 918-272-0596 steve@eagle-env.com

Enercon Services, Inc. Chad McCoy OK
6525 N. Meridian, Suite
503

 
Oklahoma City OK 73116 405-722-7693 405-722-7694 cmccoy@enercon.com

KBA Enviroscience, Inc. Keith Bradley OK 
936 West Main Street, 
Suite 101 Lewisville TX 75057 972-436-9669 972-436-9667 kbradley@kbaenv.com

Resources Stewards Grant Huggins OK
3857 Mt Washington 
Rd. Ardmore OK 73401 580-465-6025 NA grant@rstewards.com

Roberg Environmental 
Consulting Services Rex Roberg OK, AR 410 East Cricket Lane Cabot AR 72023 501-671-2334 501-671-2110 rroberg@uaex.edu

Stephanie Fudge
Stephanie 
Fudge OK, AR 10420 West HWY 96 Harford AR 72938 479-646-4366 479-646-6220 srfudge@farrellcooper.com

SWCA Environmental 
Consultants

Kenneth 
Kinsley ?

343 West Franklin 
Street Tucson AZ 85701 520-325-9184 520-325-2033

Tanner Consulting
Ricky Lee 
Jones OK 6215 West Orlando St. Broken Arrow OK 74011 918-745-9929 918-745-9969 ricky@tannerbaitshop.com

Terracon
Michael 
Homan OK 10930 East 56th Street Tulsa OK 74146 918-250-0461 918-250-4570 rjzora@terracon.com

University of Oklahoma, 
Sam Noble Oklahoma 
Museum of Natural 
History Gary Schnell OK, AR 2401 Chautauqua Norman OK

73072-
7029 405-325-5050 405-325-7699 NA
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